Local SMWVB - Law Firms

Business Name

Barkhurst & Hinojosa, P.C.

Brock Person Guerra Reyna,

pP.C.

Denton Navarro Rocha Bernal

& Zech, P.C.

Escamilla & Poneck, LLP

Jonathan P. Fly

Kassahn & Ortiz, P.C.

KAUFMAN & KILLEN, INC.

Law Office of Rolando L. Rios

& Associates PLLC

Law Offices of Aric J. Garza,

PLLC

Law Offices of Elizabeth G.

Smith

Law Offices Of Serna & Serna

Lender Protective Services,

Inc.

LM Tatum, PLLC

My San Antonio Mobile

Notary

Pais Cotroneo Law

Ruben D. Campos Law Firm,

pP.C.

The Gardner Law Firm, A
Professional Corporation

Generated from the B2Gnow

System.

Phone

210-226-7800

210-979-0100

210-227-3243

210-225-0001

210-213-6382

210-558-2826

210-227-2000

210-222-2102

210-225-2961

210-731-9177

210-225-6700

210-490-4647

210-299-7616

210-643-3853

214-957-8960

210-414-3141

210-733-8191

Fax

210-226-7802

210-979-7810

210-225-4481

210-225-0041

210-694-0892

210-227-2001

210-222-2898

210-225-2962

210-731-9130

210-225-6838

210-493-2270

888-522-7139

866-496-3915

972-619-8802

210-733-5538

Email

jhinojosa@bhlawpc.com

emarks@bpgrlaw.com

patrick.bernal@rampage-sa.com

czelaya@escamillaponeck.com

jfly@juristerra.com

lkassahn@kassahnortiz.com;

lkassahn@gmail.com

bill@kk-lawfirm.com

rrios@rolandorioslaw.com

aric@sabusinessattorney.com

beth@egsmithlaw.com

baltazar@sernaserna.com

kathrynpowers@sbcglobal.net;

lenderprotect@sbcglobal.net

Itatum@tatum-law.com

phyllis@mysamobilenotary.com

roxann@citylaw.us

rdcampos@sbcglobal.net

mfradicke@gardner.sa.com

Address 1
11107 Wurzbach
Road, Suite 701

17339 Redland Rd.

2517 North Main
Avenue

700 N. St. Mary's St
#850

7201 Broadway, Ste
301

9901 IH 10 W, Suite
800

100 West Houston
Street Suite 1250

110 Broadway, Ste.
355

5820 IH 10 West, Suite

300

6655 First Park Ten #
240

126 Villita

11314 Sir Winston

111 Soledad St., Ste

902

1632 Mountain Brook

8000 IH-10 W.,
Ste.1500

419 East Mulberry
Avenue

745 E. Mulberry Ave.,
Ste. 500

City
San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio
San

Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San

Antonio

Schertz

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

San
Antonio

State

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Zip

Code

#8230

28247

@8212

#8205

#8209

#8230

#8205

#8205

#8201

@8213

#8205

#8216

#8205

#8154

#8230

@8212

@8212

Website

www.bhlawpc.com

http://www.bpgrlaw.com

http://www.rampagelaw.com

www.escamillaponeck.com

www.juristerra.com

www.kk-lawfirm.com

www.rolandorioslaw.com

http://www.sabusinessatorney.com

www.sernaserna.com

http://lpssatx.com

http://www.tatumpllc.com

http://mysamobilenotary.com

www.citylaw.us

http://www.gardner.sa.com

Primary
Business Description Owner First
legal services Jose Ruben
Legal Services John
Legal Services and Executive and Legislative
Services Lowell
Professional Legal Services Pablo
Legal Services Jonathan P.

Legal services and consultation in Public
Law, Administrative Law and Public Finance Leslie

Offices of Lawyers, Public relations

agencies William
Legal services Rolando
Legal Services. General Civil Litigation,

Commercial Law, Real Estate, Family and

Business Law AricJ.
Legal services in creditor bankruptcy,

commercial litigation, general civil litigation

and general probate (wills, simple estates.) Elizabeth
Legal Services Baltazar
Security By Way of Off Duty Peace Officers,

Armed & Unarmed Guards Kathryn
Provides service primarily in the areas of

public finance, general civil practice,

employment and education. Lisa
General Notary Services: specializing in

local businesses and individuals Phyllis E.
Lawyer, Attorney, Legal Services. City

Prosecution Services. Roxann
Law firm that provides legal, arbitration and
mediation services Ruben
Legal services. Willam

Primary

Owner Last

Hinojosa

Guerra

Denton

Escamilla

Fly

Kassahn

Kaufman

Rios

Garza

Smith

Sernalr.

Powers

Tatum

Traylor

Pais

Cotroneo

Campos

Sommers

Company
County Ethnicity
Hispanic/L
Bexar atino
Hispanic/L
Bexar atino
Bexar Other
Hispanic/L
Bexar atino
Caucasian
Hispanic/L
Bexar atino
Bexar Caucasian
Hispanic/L
Bexar atino
Hispanic/L
Bexar atino
Bexar Caucasian
Hispanic/L
Bexar atino
Bexar Caucasian
Bexar Black

Guadalupe Black

Hispanic/L
Bexar atino

Hispanic/L
Bexar atino
Bexar Caucasian

Company

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Certifying Agency
South Central Texas
Regional Certification
South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

South Central Texas
Regional Certification
Agency

Certification
Type

SBE, MBE,
HABE, ESBE

SBE, MBE,
HABE

SBE

SBE, MBE,
HABE, DBE

SBE, ESBE
WBE, SBE,
MBE, HABE,
ESBE

SBE

VBE, SBE, MBE,
HABE, ESBE,
DIBE

SBE, MBE,
HABE, ESBE

WBE, SBE,
ESBE

SBE, MBE,
HABE, ESBE

WBE, SBE,
ESBE

WBE, SBE,
MBE, ESBE,
AABE
WBE, VBE, SBE,
MBE, ESBE,
AABE

WBE, SBE,
MBE, HABE,
ESBE

SBE, MBE,
HABE, ESBE

SBE

Expiration

Date

6/30/2020

6/30/2019

10/31/2019

1/31/2020

5/31/2019

3/31/2020

10/31/2020

1/31/2020

1/31/2020

6/30/2019

6/30/2019

3/31/2019

6/30/2019

9/30/2019

5/31/2020

1/31/2021

3/31/2019

Commodity Codes/Work Codes with Descriptions
541110 - Offices of Lawyers

541110 - Offices of Lawyers; 541199 - All Other Legal
Services

541110 - Offices of Lawyers; 541199 - All Other Legal

Services

541110 - Offices of Lawyers

5411 - Legal Services

541110 - Offices of Lawyers

541110 - Offices of Lawyers; 541820 - Public relations
agencies

5411 - Legal Services; 541110 - Law offices

541110 - Offices of Lawyers; 541990 - All Other
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services

541110 - Offices of Lawyers

541110 - Offices of Lawyers; 541199 - All Other Legal
Services; 541820 - Lobbying services

541199 - All Other Legal Services; 561611 -
Investigation Services; 561612 - Security guards and
patrol services

541110 - Lawyers' offices

5411 - Legal Services; 541199 - Notary public services;
541930 - Translation services, language

541110 - Lawyers' offices

541110 - Offices of Lawyers

541110 - Offices of Lawyers


http://www.rampagelaw.com/
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