## Local SMWVB - Law Firms

Business Name	Phone	Fax	Email	<b>Address 1</b> 11107 Wurzbach	<b>City</b> San	State	Zip Code	Website	Business Description	Primary Owner First	Primary Owner Last	County	Company Ethnicity Hispanic/L	Company Gender	<b>Certifying Agenc</b> South Central Te
Barkhurst & Hinojosa, P.C.	210-226-7800	210-226-7802	jhinojosa@bhlawpc.com	Road, Suite 701	Antonio	тх	28230	www.bhlawpc.com	legal services	Jose Ruben	Hinojosa	Bexar	•	Male	Regional Certific South Central Te
Brock Person Guerra Reyna, P.C.	210-979-0100	210-979-7810	emarks@bpgrlaw.com	17339 Redland Rd.	San Antonio	тх	28247	http://www.bpgrlaw.com	Legal Services	John	Guerra	Bexar	Hispanic/L atino	Male	Regional Certific Agency South Central Te
Denton Navarro Rocha Bernal & Zech, P.C.	210-227-3243	210-225-4481	patrick.bernal@rampage-sa.com	2517 North Main Avenue	San Antonio	тх	<b>2</b> 8212	http://www.rampagelaw.com	Legal Services and Executive and Legislative Services	Lowell	Denton	Bexar	Other	Male	Regional Certific Agency South Central Te
Escamilla & Poneck, LLP	210-225-0001	210-225-0041	czelaya@escamillaponeck.com	700 N. St. Mary's St #850	San Antonio	тх	28205	www.escamillaponeck.com	Professional Legal Services	Pablo	Escamilla	Bexar	Hispanic/L atino	Male	Regional Certific Agency South Central Te
Jonathan P. Fly	210-213-6382		jfly@juristerra.com	7201 Broadway, Ste 301	San Antonio	тх	<b>2</b> 8209	www.juristerra.com	Legal Services	Jonathan P.	Fly		Caucasian	Male	Regional Certific Agency South Central Te
Kassahn & Ortiz, P.C.	210-558-2826		lkassahn@kassahnortiz.com; lkassahn@gmail.com	9901 IH 10 W, Suite 800	San Antonio	тх	<b>2</b> 8230		Legal services and consultation in Public Law, Administrative Law and Public Finance	Leslie	Kassahn	Bexar	Hispanic/L atino	Female	Regional Certific Agency South Central Te
KAUFMAN & KILLEN, INC.	210-227-2000	210-227-2001	bill@kk-lawfirm.com	100 West Houston Street Suite 1250	San Antonio	тх	28205	www.kk-lawfirm.com	Offices of Lawyers, Public relations agencies	William	Kaufman	Bexar	Caucasian	Male	Regional Certific Agency South Central Te
Law Office of Rolando L. Rios & Associates PLLC	210-222-2102	210-222-2898	rrios@rolandorioslaw.com	110 Broadway, Ste. 355	San Antonio	тх	28205	www.rolandorioslaw.com	Legal services Legal Services. General Civil Litigation,	Rolando	Rios	Bexar	Hispanic/L atino	Male	Regional Certific Agency South Central Te
Law Offices of Aric J. Garza, PLLC	210-225-2961	210-225-2962	aric@sabusinessattorney.com	5820 IH 10 West, Suite 300	San Antonio	тх	28201	http://www.sabusinessatorney.com	Commercial Law, Real Estate, Family and Business Law	Aric J.	Garza	Bexar	Hispanic/L atino	Male	Regional Certific Agency
Law Offices of Elizabeth G. Smith	210-731-9177	210-731-9130	beth@egsmithlaw.com	6655 First Park Ten # 240	San Antonio	тх	<b>2</b> 8213		Legal services in creditor bankruptcy, commercial litigation, general civil litigation and general probate (wills, simple estates.)	Elizabeth	Smith	Bexar	Caucasian	Female	South Central Te Regional Certific Agency South Central Te
Law Offices Of Serna & Serna	210-225-6700	210-225-6838	baltazar@sernaserna.com	126 Villita	San Antonio	тх	28205	www.sernaserna.com	Legal Services	Baltazar	Serna Jr.	Bexar	Hispanic/L atino	Male	Regional Certific Agency South Central Te
Lender Protective Services, Inc.	210-490-4647		kathrynpowers@sbcglobal.net; lenderprotect@sbcglobal.net	11314 Sir Winston	San Antonio	тх	28216	http://lpssatx.com	Security By Way of Off Duty Peace Officers, Armed & Unarmed Guards Provides service primarily in the areas of	Kathryn	Powers	Bexar	Caucasian	Female	Regional Certific Agency South Central Te
LM Tatum, PLLC	210-299-7616	888-522-7139	ltatum@tatum-law.com	111 Soledad St., Ste 902	San Antonio	тх	28205	http://www.tatumpllc.com	public finance, general civil practice, employment and education.	Lisa	Tatum	Bexar	Black	Female	Regional Certific Agency South Central Te
My San Antonio Mobile Notary	210-643-3853	866-496-3915	phyllis@mysamobilenotary.com	1632 Mountain Brook	Schertz	тх	28154	http://mysamobilenotary.com	General Notary Services: specializing in local businesses and individuals	Phyllis E.	Traylor	Guadalupe	Black	Female	Regional Certific Agency South Central Te
Pais Cotroneo Law	214-957-8960	972-619-8802	roxann@citylaw.us	8000 IH-10 W., Ste.1500	San Antonio	тх	28230	www.citylaw.us	Lawyer, Attorney, Legal Services. City Prosecution Services.	Roxann	Pais Cotroneo	Bexar	Hispanic/L atino	Female	Regional Certific Agency South Central Te
Ruben D. Campos Law Firm, P.C.	210-414-3141		rdcampos@sbcglobal.net	419 East Mulberry Avenue	San Antonio	тх	28212		Law firm that provides legal, arbitration and mediation services	Ruben	Campos	Bexar	Hispanic/L atino	Male	Regional Certific Agency South Central Te
The Gardner Law Firm, A Professional Corporation	210-733-8191	210-733-5538	mfradicke@gardner.sa.com	745 E. Mulberry Ave., Ste. 500	San Antonio	тх	28212	http://www.gardner.sa.com	Legal services.	Willam	Sommers	Bexar	Caucasian	Male	Regional Certific Agency

Generated from the B2Gnow System.

Agency ral Texas	Certification Type SBE, MBE,	Expiration Date	Commodity Codes/Work Codes with Descriptions
ertification ral Texas	HABE, ESBE	6/30/2020	541110 - Offices of Lawyers
ertification	SBE, MBE, HABE	6/30/2019	541110 - Offices of Lawyers; 541199 - All Other Legal Services
ral Texas			
ertification	SBE	10/31/2019	541110 - Offices of Lawyers; 541199 - All Other Legal Services
ral Texas		, -,	
ertification	SBE, MBE, HABE, DBE	1/31/2020	541110 - Offices of Lawyers
ral Texas ertification	,	,-,	
	SBE, ESBE	5/31/2019	5411 - Legal Services
ral Texas	WBE, SBE,		-
ertification	MBE, HABE, ESBE	3/31/2020	541110 - Offices of Lawyers
ral Texas		-,,	
ertification			541110 - Offices of Lawyers; 541820 - Public relations
intineation	SBE	10/31/2020	
ral Texas		10/31/2020	agencies
	VBE, SBE, MBE,		
ertification	HABE, ESBE, DIBE	1/31/2020	5411 - Legal Services; 541110 - Law offices
ral Texas			
ertification	SBE, MBE,		541110 - Offices of Lawyers; 541990 - All Other
	HABE, ESBE	1/31/2020	Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
ral Texas			
rtification	WBE, SBE,		
ral Texas	ESBE	6/30/2019	541110 - Offices of Lawyers
ertification	SBE, MBE,		541110 - Offices of Lawyers; 541199 - All Other Legal
anneation		6/20/2010	
	HABE, ESBE	6/30/2019	Services; 541820 - Lobbying services
ral Texas			541199 - All Other Legal Services; 561611 -
ertification	WBE, SBE,		Investigation Services; 561612 - Security guards and
	ESBE	3/31/2019	patrol services
ral Texas	WBE, SBE,		
ertification	MBE, ESBE,		
	AABE	6/30/2019	541110 - Lawyers' offices
ral Texas	WBE, VBE, SBE,		
ertification	MBE, ESBE,		5411 - Legal Services; 541199 - Notary public services;
	AABE	9/30/2019	541930 - Translation services, language
ral Texas	WBE, SBE,		
ertification	MBE, HABE,		
	ESBE	5/31/2020	541110 - Lawyers' offices
ral Texas			
ertification	SBE, MBE,		
	HABE, ESBE	1/31/2021	541110 - Offices of Lawyers
ral Texas			
ertification			
	SBE	3/31/2019	541110 - Offices of Lawyers